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Transacciones efectuadas el lunes, 19 de abril de 2021

. P Fecha de " n Valor Precio por

ACCIONES COMUNES

GRUPO ASSA, S.A. ASSA 105 $10,157.70 $10,157.70 $96.74
GRUPO FINANCIERO BG, S.A. BGFG 290 $20,010.00 $20,010.00 $69.00
LATINEX HOLDINGS, INC. LTXHB 4,441 $8,659.95 $8,659.95 $1.95
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 500 $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S

MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 5,400 $11,232.00 $11,232.00 $2.08
INTERNACIONALES, S

MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 500 $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S

MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 500 $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S

UNION NAL. DE EMPRESAS, S.A. UNEMB 1,000 $27,950.00 $27,950.00 $27.95
UNION NAL. DE EMPRESAS, S.A. UNEM 50 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $32.00
UNION NAL. DE EMPRESAS, S.A. UNEM 350 $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $32.00

MERCADO PRIMARIO
VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES

CAPITAL BANK, INC CABK0300000422G 3% 16-ABR-2022 1 $500,000.00  $500,000.00 100%
HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A. HMET0700000422U 7% 16-ABR-2022 1 $1,000,000.00  $1,000,000.00 100%
PRIVAL BANK PRIV0300001021X 3% 18-OCT-2021 1 $500,000.00  $500,000.00 100%
UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0325001021L 3.25% 18-OCT-2021 1 $1,000,000.00  $1,000,000.00 100%
UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0325001021L 3.25% 18-0OCT-2021 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 100%
UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0350000422M 3.5% 13-ABR-2022 1 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 100%
BONOS

CORPORACION DE FINANZAS DE PAIS, S.A. CFPA0700000426D 7% 15-ABR-2026 1 $600,00000  $600,000.00 100%
FINANCIA CREDIT, S.A. FCRE0787500224Z 7.875% 28-FEB-2024 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 100%
PROMOCION MEDICA, S.A. PMEDO0600000423H 6% 21-ABR-2023 1 $420,00000  $420,000.00 100%
PROMOCION MEDICA, S.A. PMEDO0600000423H 6% 21-ABR-2023 1 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 100%
PROMOCION MEDICA, S.A. PMED0600000423H 6% 21-ABR-2023 1 $2,000,00000 $2,000,000.00 100%
PROMOCION MEDICA, S.A. PMED0600000423H 6% 21-ABR-2023 1 $1,000,000.00  $1,000,000.00 100%
ACCIONES DE FONDO

FONDO RENTA FIJA VALOR, S.A. FVALOR 4,677.3647 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1.06898
MMG FIXED INCOME FUND MMGFIF 3,918.98 $39,682.02 $39,682.02 $10.1256
BONOS HIPOTECARIOS

HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A. HMET0725000722G 7.25% 10-JUL-2022 1 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 100%
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MERCADO SECUNDARIO

VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES
FINANCIA CREDIT, S.A.

HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A.
HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A.
PRIVAL BANK
PRIVAL BANK

BONOS
AES CHANGUINOLA, S.R.L.

FINANCIERA EL SOL, S.A.
HYDRO CAISAN, S.A.

BONOS DEL TESORO
REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

ACCIONES DE FONDO
FONDO GENERAL DE INVERSIONES, S.A.

FONDO GENERAL DE INVERSIONES, S.A.
FONDO RENTA FIJA VALOR, S.A.

MMG FIXED INCOME FUND

MMG FIXED INCOME FUND

NOTAS DEL TESORO
REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

MERCADO REPOS
ACCIONES-RECOMPRA
GRUPO ASSA, S.A.

GRUPO ASSA, S.A.

CONSOLIDADO

ACCIONES-RECOMPRA

VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES

BONOS

ACCIONES COMUNES
BONOS DEL TESORO
ACCIONES DE FONDO
NOTAS DEL TESORO
BONOS HIPOTECARIOS

FCREO0700000322H
HMET0625001021Q
HMET0700000222K
PRIV0425001021I
PRIV0425001021I

AESC0625001123A
FSOL0800000326B
HCAI0587501030A

RPMA0495000524A

FGIN
FGIN
FVALOR
MMGFIF
MMGFIF

RPMA0300000923A
RPMAO0375000426A

ASSA
ASSA

VALOR NOMINAL

7%
6.25%
7%
4.25%
4.25%

6.25%
8%
5.875%

4.95%

3%
3.75%

1-MAR-2022
1-0OCT-2021
27-FEB-2022
15-0CT-2021
15-0CT-2021

25-NOV-2023
17-MAR-2026
5-0OCT-2030

24-MAY-2024

29-SEP-2023
17-ABR-2026

25,000
14,374
49,317.507
820

199

1
1

5,156
5,156

VALOR TRANSADO

$500,000.00
$ 4,783,000.00

$4,327,530.20

$94,019.65

$1,000,000.00

$147,719.38

$2,100,000.00

$9,000.00

$504,375.00
$4,781,907.50
$ 4,327,754.10
$94,019.65
$1,092,300.00
$147,719.38
$2,186,000.00
$9,000.00

$12,961,269.23

$13,143,075.63

$ 13,000.00
$100,000.00
$90,000.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 25,000.00

$6,899.83
$ 125,000.00
$ 20,630.37

$1,000,000.00

$ 25,397.50
$ 14,602.55
$52,719.33
$8,302.99
$2,014.99

$ 2,000,000.00
$100,000.00

$ 250,000.00
$ 250,000.00

$12,870.00
$99,000.00
$90,000.00
$ 25,062.50
$ 24,975.00

$7,020.58
$ 125,000.00
$20,733.52

$1,092,300.00

$ 25,397.50
$ 14,602.55
$52,719.33
$8,302.99
$2,014.99

$2,079,000.00
$107,000.00

$ 254,375.00
$ 250,000.00

99%
99%
100%
100.25%
99.9%

101.75%
100%
100.5%

109.23%

$1.0159
$1.0159
$1.06898
$10.1256
$10.1256

103.95%
107%

$49.33573
$48.4872
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